X-RAIL
About Rollon
Continual expansion and optimization of the portfolio
Founded in 1975, Rollon manufactured high-precision linear roller bea-
rings for the machine tool industry. Soon Rollon started manufacturing
linear bearings based on the roller-cage. In 1979, Compact Rail self-ali-
gning linear bearings joined Telescopic Rail industrial drawer slides and

Notes
Notes
Ordering key
Ordering key
TEX- 960 /1/ CEX20-60 -2RS
Roller seal    see pg. 6 Performance characteristics
Slider type    see pg. 9, tab. 6 and 7/ pg. 11, tab. 10
Number of sliders in one rail
Rail length in mm    see pg. 8, tab. 5 / pg.10, tab. 9
Rail type    see pg. 8, tab. 4 / pg. 10, tab. 8
Rail / slider system
TEX- 30- 960
Rail length in mm    see pg. 8, tab. 5 / pg.10, tab. 9
Size    see pg. 8, tab. 4 / pg. 10, tab. 8
Rail type    see pg. 8, tab. 4 / pg.10, tab. 8
Rail
Slider
CES30-80 -2Z
Roller seal    see pg. 6 Performance characteristics
Slider type    see pg. 9, tab. 6 and 7/ pg. 11, tab. 10
Telescopic
DRX 30- 400
Rail lengths L    s. pg. 13, tab. 14
Size
Type    see pg. 13, tab. 14
Ordering example: TEX-00960/1/CEX20-060-2RS
Hole pitch: 40-11  x 80-40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 5 digits, the slider length codes are always 3 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering example: TEX-30-00960
Hole pattern: 40-11  x 80-40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 5 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering example: CES30-080-2Z
Notes on ordering: The slider length codes are always 3 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering example: DRX30-0400
Notes on ordering: The Telescopic Rail length codes are always 4 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering key
Accessories
Rollers
CRPAX 45 -2RS
Roller seal    see pg. 6 Performance characteristics
Size    see pg. 14ff, tab. 15-17
Roller type    see pg. 14ff, tab. 15-17
Mounting screws
Rail type Size Ordering description
TEX / UEX
20 TORX®-screw TC 18 M4x8 NIC
30 TORX®-screw TC 28 M5x10 NIC
45 TORX®-screw TC 43 M8x16 NIC
TES / UES
20 TORX®-screw TC 18 M4x8
30 TORX®-screw TC 28 M5x10
45 TORX®-screw TC 43 M8x16
DRX 30 TORX®-screw TC 28 M5x10 NIC
DRS 30 TORX®-screw TC 28 M5x10
Ordering example: CRPAX45-2RS
see pg. 17, fig. 23, tab. 18
Portfolio
Portfolio
COMPACT RAIL
Rugged roller sliders with innovative
self adjustment
UNILINE
Steel-reinforced, belt-driven linear actuators
with hardened steel linear bearings
and precision radial bll bearing rollers
MONO RAIL
Profile guideways for highest degrees
of precision
MINIATUR MONO RAIL
Miniature format profile guideways
with unique ball design
TELESCOPIC RAIL
Smooth-running telescopic linear
bearing drawer slides with
low deflection under heavy loads
LIGHT RAIL
Full and partial extension, lightweight
drawer slides
CURVILINE
Curvilinear rails for constant
and variable radius
EASY RAIL
Compact, versatile linear bearings
Ita
ly
Ge
rm
an
y
ROLLON GmbH
Voisweg 5c
D-40878 Ratingen
Tel.:	(+49) 21 02 87 45 0
Fax:	(+49) 21 02 87 45 10
E-Mail: info@rollon.de
www.rollon.de Cz
ec
h
Re
pu
bl
ic
ROLLON s.r.o.
Na Máchovně 1270
CZ-26604 Beroun
Tel.:	(+420) 31 16 1 00 50
Fax:	(+420) 31 16 1 00 53
E-Mail: info@rollon.cz
RL_XR_EN_10/09
ROLLON S.r.l.
Via Trieste 26
I-20059 Vimercate (MB)
Tel.:	(+39) 039 62 59 1
Fax:	(+39) 039 62 59 205
E-Mail: infocom@rollon.it
Ne
th
er
la
nd
s
ROLLON B.V.
Edisonstraat 32b